
 

 

 

*Italicized brand names are preferred but not required. 

**Colors in bold are highly preferred as they will be used for organization purposes. 

 
 

6th Grade School Supplies 
 

Please bring only the following to Soaring Day or the first day of school: 

 

1 100 Ct Tissue: Kleenex  

1 70 Ct Disinfectant Wipes: Clorox  

1 200 Ct Ream Paper Copy White  

4 pk 50 Ct 3 x 3 Plain Asst Pastel Sticky Notes: Post-It 

1 pk 4 Color Set Chisel Dry Erase Markers: Expo  

1 Hand Sanitizer w/ Pump: Purell 

2 Mega Size Paper Towels: Scott 

 

These items should stay at home until directed otherwise. 
 

1 ea. Folder Plastic Pocket & Prong: Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Purple 

1 100 Ct Wide Ruled Composition Book: Purple  

1 Standard Function Calculator: TI Pocket 503sv 

1 pk 12 Ct Colored Pencils: Crayola  

2 Large Eraser: Papermate Pink Pearl 

2 .21 oz Washable Stick Purple Glue: Elmer’s 

1 ea. Highlighter Pen Style Chisel: BIC Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green Blue 

2 1 Subject Spiral Nonperforated Notebook Wide Ruled: Blue 

2 1 Subject Spiral Nonperforated Notebook Wide Ruled: Green  

1 150 Ct Paper Filler Wide Ruled  

4 pk 10 Ct Sharpened No 2 Pencils: Ticonderoga  

1 3 Ring 9 x 10.5 Clear Pencil Pouch  

1 2 Hole Canister Pencil Sharpener  

1 6 Inch Big Kids Scissors: Fiskar  

1 Wired Ear Buds 

  



 

 

 

*Italicized brand names are preferred but not required. 

**Colors in bold are highly preferred as they will be used for organization purposes. 

 

 

7th Grade School Supplies 
 

Please bring only the following to Soaring Day or the first day of school: 

 

2 bx 100 Ct Tissue: Kleenex  

1 70 Ct Disinfectant Wipes: Clorox  

1 200 Ct Ream Paper Copy White  

2 Mega Size Paper Towels: Scott 

1 pk 10 Ct Sharpened No 2 Pencils: Ticonderoga 

1 pk 12 Ct Eraser Caps 

 

These items should stay at home until directed otherwise. 

 

1 pk 4 Color Set Chisel Dry Erase Markers: Expo  

1 pk 12 Ct Colored Pencils: Crayola  

1 pk 8 Tab Plastic Divider Big Tab Insert Multi Color: Avery 

4 .21 oz Washable Stick Purple Glue: Elmer’s  

1 ea. Highlighter Pen Style Chisel: BIC Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green Blue 

1 100 White Ruled Ct 3 x 5 Index Cards  

2 150 Ct Paper Filler College Ruled 

3 pk 10 Ct Sharpened No 2 Pencils: Ticonderoga 

1 3 Ring 9 x 10.5 Clear Pencil Pouch 

1 2 Hole Canister Pencil Sharpener 

1 6 Inch Big Kids Scissors: Fiskar 

1 Fine Tip Permanent Marker Black, Blue, Green, Red: Sharpie 

1 Wired Ear Buds 

1 Ti20x11s Calculator 

 

 

  



 

 

 

*Italicized brand names are preferred but not required. 

**Colors in bold are highly preferred as they will be used for organization purposes. 

 
 

8th Grade School Supplies 
 

Please bring only the following to Soaring Day or the first day of school: 

 

3 bx 100 Ct Tissue: Kleenex  

1 70 Ct Disinfectant Wipes: Clorox  

1 500 Ct Assorted Pastel Color Copy Paper 

1 pk 4 Color Set Chisel Dry Erase Markers: Expo  

2 Mega Size Paper Towels: Scott 

 

These items should stay at home until directed otherwise. 
 

1 pk 12 Ct Colored Pencils: Crayola  

2 100 Ct Composition Book Wide Ruled: Black  

1 pk 5 Tab Multicolor Divider Big Write On Tab: Avery 

1 ea. Highlighter Pen Style Chisel: BIC Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green Blue 

5 100 White Ruled Ct 3 x 5 Index Cards  

1 pk 8 Ct Thick Markers: Crayola Classic 

1 1 Subject 8 x 10.5 Notebook 100 Ct Wide Ruled: Blue 

2 150 Ct Paper Filler College Ruled 

2 pk 10 Ct Sharpened No 2 Pencils: Ticonderoga 

1 2 Hole Canister Pencil Sharpener 

1 pk 10 Pack Black Pens: BIC 

1 12in/30cm Plastic Ruler Transparent 

1 6 Inch Big Kids Scissors: Fiskar 

1 Black Fine Tip Permanent Marker: Sharpie  

1 Mini Stapler  

1 Wired Ear Buds 

 Information on Calculator for math class will be provided after school starts. 

 



 

 

 

*Italicized brand names are preferred but not required. 

**Colors in bold are highly preferred as they will be used for organization purposes. 

 

 

 

Connections School Supplies* 
 

Please bring the following to Connections Teachers on the 2nd week of school: 

 

 

1 pk 4 Color Set Chisel Dry Erase Markers: Expo  

2 pk 10 Ct Sharpened No 2 Pencils: Ticonderoga 

1 pk 12 Ct Eraser Caps 

2 Mega Size Paper Towels: Scott 

2 Black Fine Tip Permanent Marker: Sharpie 

2 Black Ultra Fine Tip Permanent Marker: Sharpie 

1 1 In x 60 yds Blue Painters Tape: 3M 

2 100 Ct Tissue: Kleenex 

1 70 Ct Disinfectant Wipes: Clorox 

1 20 Ct Gallon Zipper Bags: Glad 

 

 

*This list has been updated to include expo markers and pencils. 


